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Erbium

Metal swing frame with bird’s nest seat. The bird’s nest seat can be switched to the inclusive basket swing seat with only a small effect on the price.The frame
has bearings for two other seats, eg. a rubber seats or a cradle seats, with 210 cm chains. Please inform us of the seat preferences when ordering the
product.For a surcharge, you can order the foundation plate kit for non-concrete installation.Please note: in some markets the swing frame and the seats are
sold separately. Contact your local representative for details.Bird's nest swing seat: Age group: 1+ Amount of users: 4Inclusive basket swing seat: Age group:

3+ Amount of users: 1
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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Metal

1+

6
1700
6950
2680
46.2
46.2
3200
1400
EN 1176-1, 2 TUV
9

deep_mounting
surface_mounting
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https://youtu.be/bCOjm1Yht4U?list=PL4EA7C83911181D0F

