

220068M

Erbium





Metal swing frame with bird's nest seat. The bird's nest seat can be switched to the inclusive basket swing seat with only a small effect on the price. The frame has bearings for two other seats, eg. a rubber seats or a cradle seats, with 210 cm chains. Please inform us of the seat preferences when ordering the product. For a surcharge, you can order the foundation plate kit for non-concrete installation. Please note: in some markets the swing frame and the seats are sold separately. Contact your local representative for details. Bird's nest swing seat: Age group: 1+ Amount of users: 4Inclusive basket swing seat: Age group: 3+ Amount of users: 1

User age	1+
Number of users	6
Product length, mm	1700
Product width, mm	6950
Product height, mm	2680
Impact area, m²	46.2
Falling space, m ²	46.2
Height required, mm	3200
Max. free fall height, mm	1400
Safety info	EN 1176-1, 2 TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	9
Foundation options	deep_mounting surface_mounting
Metal	6666